
Build Home

South Africa  

2024 Programme
Sat 20 Jul — Fly to Johannesburg

Sun 21 Jul — Orientation + training

Mon 22 Jul  — House Building day 1

Tue 23 Jul — House Building day 2

Wed 24 Jul — Church + Soweto tour

Thu 25 Jul — House Building day 3

Fri 26 Jul — House Building day 4

Sat 27 Jul — House Building day 5

Sun 28 Jul — Hand over key + outreach

Mon 29 Jul — Rhino/lion park + fly home

Tue 30 Jul — Arrive back home

Dates:       20 - 30 July

Min Age:  15 

Cost:          £2,298
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Working alongside a family trapped 

by poverty to build them a new home

Please note that this is an estimated cost. The 

actual cost will be confirmed once the flights have 

been booked

Plus…! an optional extra designed to help you get the most out of your experience

Just Life
3 Training Weekends
➢ 03-04 Feb 2024
➢ 06-07 Apr 2024
➢ 07-08 Sep 2024

Daily Reflections
Taking 15 mins per day 

from Mon to Fri to stop, 

read, pray, wait and listen.

Weekly Small Groups
Meeting up with a few 

mates at the weekend to 
discuss how you are doing

Exploring issues of world justice, personal faith and community transformation

…at no extra cost


	Slide 1

